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Description

198601090000
06940

01/09/1986
12:00:00

HALL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

MORTGAGE
CORP THE
SOUTH

56 526

198604090000
87810

04/09/1986
12:00:00

HALL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
CORP THE
SOUTH

67 247 Other:VOLUME
67, PAGE 243

198605070001
13180

05/07/1986
12:00:00

HALL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
CORP THE
SOUTH

70 785 Other:VOLUME
70, PAGE 780

198606170001
53640

06/17/1986
12:00:00

HALL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
CORP THE
SOUTH

76 813 Other:VOLUME
76, PAGE 809

198607160001
83020

07/16/1986
12:00:00

HALL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
CORP THE
SOUTH

81 15 Other:REAL
VOLUME 81,
PAGE 11

198608010002
04390

08/01/1986
12:00:00

HALL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Grantor RELEASES MELTON,
CHARLES D. &
JOYC

83 900 Other:VOLUME
18, PAGE 451

198608220002
26440

08/22/1986
12:00:00

HALL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
CORP THE
SOUTH

87 263

198609030002
34830

09/03/1986
12:00:00

HALL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
CORP THE
SOUTH

88 656

198609080002
39030

09/08/1986
12:00:00

HALL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
CORP THE
SOUTH

89 528 Other:VOLUME
89, PAGE 524

198609090002
40410

09/09/1986
12:00:00

HALL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
CORP THE
SOUTH

89 714 Other:VOLUME
89, PAGE 709

198609090002
41150

09/09/1986
12:00:00

HALL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
CORP THE
SOUTH

89 568 Other:REAL 89,
PAGE 564

198610140002
80890

10/14/1986
12:00:00

HALL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
CORP THE
SOUTH

95 413 Other:VOLUME
95, PAGE 409

198612300003
61280

12/30/1986
12:00:00

HALL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
CORP THE
SOUTH

107 766

198601090000
08370

01/09/1986
12:00:00

HALL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

MORTGAGE
CORP THE
SOUTH

56 526

198602100000
38160

02/10/1986
12:00:00

HALL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
CORP THE
SOUTH

60 356 Other:VOLUME
60, PAGE 352

198606270001
65320

06/27/1986
12:00:00

HALL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
CORP THE
SOUTH

78 329

198609300002
64650

09/30/1986
12:00:00

HALL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
CORP THE
SOUTH

92 757 Other:VOLUME
92, PAGE 753

198611130003
12180

11/13/1986
12:00:00

HALL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
CORP THE
SOUTH

100 61 Other:VOLUME
100, PAGE 56

198611130003
13070

11/13/1986
12:00:00

HALL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
CORP THE
SOUTH

99 904



198611210003
23360

11/21/1986
12:00:00

HALL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
CORP THE
SOUTH

101 545

198611250003
25750

11/25/1986
12:00:00

HALL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
CORP THE
SOUTH

101 997


