Sear	ch Criteria	Filters A	pplied: Pa	rty Seq= 1	,0; Date R	ecorded=		me= HALL	FINANCI	AL SERVI	CES;
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198601090000 06940	01/09/1986 12:00:00	HALL FINANCIAL SERVICES	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	MORTGAGE CORP THE SOUTH	56	526				
198604090000 87810	04/09/1986 12:00:00	HALL FINANCIAL SERVICES	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE CORP THE SOUTH	67	247				Other:VOLUME 67, PAGE 243
198605070001 13180	05/07/1986 12:00:00	HALL FINANCIAL SERVICES	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE CORP THE SOUTH	70	785				Other:VOLUME 70, PAGE 780
198606170001 53640	06/17/1986 12:00:00	HALL FINANCIAL SERVICES	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE CORP THE SOUTH	76	813				Other:VOLUME 76, PAGE 809
198607160001 83020	07/16/1986 12:00:00	HALL FINANCIAL SERVICES	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE CORP THE SOUTH	81	15				Other:REAL VOLUME 81, PAGE 11
198608010002 04390	08/01/1986 12:00:00	HALL FINANCIAL SERVICES	Grantor	RELEASES	MELTON, CHARLES D. & JOYC	83	900				Other:VOLUME 18, PAGE 451
198608220002 26440	08/22/1986 12:00:00	HALL FINANCIAL SERVICES	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE CORP THE SOUTH	87	263				
198609030002 34830	09/03/1986 12:00:00	HALL FINANCIAL SERVICES	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE CORP THE SOUTH	88	656				
198609080002 39030	09/08/1986 12:00:00	HALL FINANCIAL SERVICES	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE CORP THE SOUTH	89	528				Other:VOLUME 89, PAGE 524
198609090002 40410	09/09/1986 12:00:00	HALL FINANCIAL SERVICES	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE CORP THE SOUTH	89	714				Other:VOLUME 89, PAGE 709
198609090002 41150	09/09/1986 12:00:00	HALL FINANCIAL SERVICES	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE CORP THE SOUTH	89	568				Other:REAL 89 PAGE 564
198610140002 80890	10/14/1986 12:00:00	HALL FINANCIAL SERVICES	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE CORP THE SOUTH	95	413				Other:VOLUME 95, PAGE 409
198612300003 61280	12/30/1986 12:00:00	HALL FINANCIAL SERVICES	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE CORP THE SOUTH	107	766				
198601090000 08370	01/09/1986 12:00:00	HALL FINANCIAL SERVICES	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	MORTGAGE CORP THE SOUTH	56	526				
198602100000 38160	02/10/1986 12:00:00	HALL FINANCIAL SERVICES	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE CORP THE SOUTH	60	356				Other:VOLUME 60, PAGE 352
198606270001 65320	06/27/1986 12:00:00	HALL FINANCIAL SERVICES	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE CORP THE SOUTH	78	329				
198609300002 64650	09/30/1986 12:00:00	HALL FINANCIAL SERVICES	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE CORP THE SOUTH	92	757				Other:VOLUME 92, PAGE 753
198611130003 12180	11/13/1986 12:00:00	HALL FINANCIAL SERVICES	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE CORP THE SOUTH	100	61				Other:VOLUME 100, PAGE 56
198611130003 13070	11/13/1986 12:00:00	HALL FINANCIAL SERVICES	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE CORP THE SOUTH	99	904				

	12:00:00	HALL FINANCIAL SERVICES	Grantor	MORTGAGE CORP THE SOUTH	101	545		
	12:00:00	HALL FINANCIAL SERVICES		MORTGAGE CORP THE SOUTH	101	997		